
From  9th November 2014 (consultation)

Newcastle - Berwick  via North Road Route  X15
Showing connections with buses on route X18 or 418 at Alnwick.

Buses from Newcastle run limited-stop to High Clifton, calling only at Gosforth (Ivy Road), Regent Centre Metro and Brunton Lane.

Mondays to Fridays
 

Newcastle, Hmkt stand Q … … … … 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1638 1743

Gosforth, Regent Centre Metro … … … … 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1650 1753

Morpeth, Bus Station arr … … … … 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1716 1816

Morpeth, Bus Station dep … 0701 0701 … 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1721 1821

Felton, Gallery 45 … 0721 0721 … 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1741 1841

Shilbottle, Farriers Arms … 0733 0733 … 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1753 1853

Alnwick, Wagonway Road … … … … … … … … … … 1550 1650 1800 1900

Alnwick, Bus Station arr … 0745 0745 … 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1805 1905

  Alnwick, Bus Station (X18) dep … 0752 0752 … 1002 … 1202 … 1402* 1502> 1602 … 1812 …

  Seahouses, Memorial arr … 0850 0850 … 1107 … 1300 … 1507* 1607> 1705 … 1917 …

  Bamburgh, The Grove arr … 0901 0901 … 1118 … 1311 … 1518* 1618> 1716 … 1928 …

Alnwick, Bus Station dep 0630 0750 0750 … 1000 … 1200 … 1400 … 1600 … 1810 …

Warenford 0648 0808 0808 … 1018 … 1218 … 1418 … 1618 … 1828 …

Belford, Market Cross 0656 0816 0816 … 1026 … 1226 … 1426 … 1626 … 1836 …

Beal, Filling Stn (for Holy Island) 0706 0826 0826 … 1036 … 1236 … 1436 … 1636 … 1846 …

Haggerston Castle 0708 0828 0828 … 1038 … 1238 … 1438 … 1638 … 1848 …

Scremerston, Memorial 0714 0834 0834 … 1044 … 1244 … 1444 … 1644 … 1854 …

Berwick, Golden Square 0722 0842 0847 … 1052 … 1252 … 1452 … 1652 … 1902 …

Berwick, Railway Station 0727 0847 0852 … 1057 … 1257 … 1457 … 1657 … 1907 …

Mondays to Fridays - contd. | Saturdays
|

Newcastle, Hmkt stand Q 1843 1943 | … … 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533

Gosforth, Regent Centre Metro 1853 1953 | … … 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543

Morpeth, Bus Station arr 1916 2016 | … … 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606

Morpeth, Bus Station dep 1921 2021 | … 0711 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611

Felton, Gallery 45 1941 2041 | … 0731 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631

Shilbottle, Farriers Arms 1953 2053 | … 0743 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643

Alnwick, Wagonway Road 2000 2100 | … … … … … … … … 1550 1650

Alnwick, Bus Station arr 2005 2105 | … 0755 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655

  Alnwick, Bus Station (X18) dep … … | … 0802 1002 … 1202 … 1402 … 1602 …

  Seahouses, Memorial arr … … | … 0900 1107 … 1300 … 1507 … 1700 …

  Bamburgh, The Grove arr … … | … 0911 1118 … 1311 … 1518 … 1711 …

Alnwick, Bus Station dep … … | 0600 0800 1000 … 1200 … 1400 … 1600 …

Warenford … … | 0618 0818 1018 … 1218 … 1418 … 1618 …

Belford, Market Cross … … | 0626 0826 1026 … 1226 … 1426 … 1626 …

Beal, Filling Stn (for Holy Island) … … | 0636 0836 1036 … 1236 … 1436 … 1636 …

Haggerston Castle … … | 0638 0838 1038 … 1238 … 1438 … 1638 …

Scremerston, Memorial … … | 0644 0844 1044 … 1244 … 1444 … 1644 …

Berwick, Golden Square … … | 0652 0852 1052 … 1252 … 1452 … 1652 …

Berwick, Railway Station … … | 0657 0857 1057 … 1257 … 1457 … 1657 …

Saturdays - contd.

Newcastle, Hmkt stand Q 1633 1743 1843 1943

Gosforth, Regent Centre Metro 1643 1753 1853 1953

Morpeth, Bus Station arr 1706 1816 1916 2016

Morpeth, Bus Station dep 1711 1821 1921 2021

Felton, Gallery 45 1731 1841 1941 2041

Shilbottle, Farriers Arms 1743 1853 1953 2053

Alnwick, Wagonway Road 1750 1900 2000 2100

Alnwick, Bus Station arr 1755 1905 2005 2105

  Alnwick, Bus Station (X18) dep 1802 … … …

  Seahouses, Memorial arr 1907 … … …

  Bamburgh, The Grove arr 1918 … … …

Alnwick, Bus Station dep 1800 … … …

Warenford 1818 … … …  Schooldays only - calls at Berwick

Belford, Market Cross 1826 … … … Academy at 0840.

Beal, Filling Stn (for Holy Island) 1836 … … …  Not on schooldays.

Haggerston Castle 1838 … … … * Not on Wednesdays.

Scremerston, Memorial 1844 … … … > Wednesdays only.

Berwick, Golden Square 1852 … … …

Berwick, Railway Station 1857 … … …

Operated by Arriva. North East Explorers can be used on this service.



From  9th November 2014 (consultation)

Berwick - Newcastle  via North Road Route  X15
Showing connections with buses on route X18 or 418 at Alnwick.

Buses to Newcastle run limited-stop from High Clifton, calling only at Brunton Lane, Regent Centre, Gosforth High Street,

Barras Bridge (near the Civic Centre) and Haymarket.

Mondays to Fridays
 

Berwick, Railway Station … 0617 … … 0732 … 0902 … 1102 … 1302 … 1502 1512

Berwick, Golden Square … 0622 … … 0737 … 0907 … 1107 … 1307 … 1507 1517

Scremerston, Memorial … 0630 … … 0745 … 0915 … 1115 … 1315 … 1525 1525

Haggerston Castle … 0636 … … 0751 … 0921 … 1121 … 1321 … 1531 1531

Beal, Filling Stn (for Holy Island) … 0638 … … 0753 … 0923 … 1123 … 1323 … 1533 1533

Belford, Market Cross … 0648 … … 0803 … 0933 … 1133 … 1333 … 1543 1543

Warenford … 0656 … … 0811 … 0941 … 1141 … 1341 … 1551 1551

Alnwick, Bus Station arr … 0714 … … 0829 … 0959 … 1159 … 1359 … 1609 1609

  Bamburgh, The Grove dep … … … … … 0718 0841 … 1048 … 1241 … 1448 1448

  Seahouses, Memorial dep … … … … … 0729 0852 … 1059 … 1252 … 1459 1459

  Alnwick, Bus Station (X18) arr … … … … … 0832 0957 … 1157 … 1357 … 1557 1557

Alnwick, Bus Station dep 0649 0719 … 0749 … 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1614 1614

Alnwick, Wagonway Road 0653 0723 … 0753 … … … … … … … … … …

Shilbottle, Farriers Arms 0700 0730 … 0800 … 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1625 1625

Felton, Gallery 45 0713 0743 … 0813 … 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1638 1638

Morpeth, Bus Station arr 0733 0803 … 0833 … 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1658 1658

Morpeth, Bus Station dep 0738 0822 c … 0838 … 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1703 1703

Gosforth, Regent Centre Metro 0803 0848 c … 0903 … 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1726 1726

Newcastle, Haymarket 0821 0906 c … 0921 … 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1736 1736

Mondays to Fridays - contd. | Saturdays
|

Berwick, Railway Station … 1712 … 1912 | … 0702 … … 0902 … 1102 …

Berwick, Golden Square … 1717 … 1917 | … 0707 … … 0907 … 1107 …

Scremerston, Memorial … 1725 … 1925 | … 0715 … … 0915 … 1115 …

Haggerston Castle … 1731 … 1931 | … 0721 … … 0921 … 1121 …

Beal, Filling Stn (for Holy Island) … 1733 … 1933 | … 0723 … … 0923 … 1123 …

Belford, Market Cross … 1743 … 1943 | … 0733 … … 0933 … 1133 …

Warenford … 1751 … 1951 | … 0741 … … 0941 … 1141 …

Alnwick, Bus Station arr … 1809 … 2009 | … 0759 … … 0959 … 1159 …

  Bamburgh, The Grove dep … 1651 … 1858 | … … … … 0841 … 1048 …

  Seahouses, Memorial dep … 1702 … 1909 | … … … … 0852 … 1059 …

  Alnwick, Bus Station (X18) arr … 1807 … 2007 | … … … … 0957 … 1157 …

Alnwick, Bus Station dep 1714 1814 1914 2014 | 0704 0804 … 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304

Alnwick, Wagonway Road … … … … | 0708 0808 … … … … … …

Shilbottle, Farriers Arms 1725 1825 1925 2025 | 0715 0815 … 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315

Felton, Gallery 45 1738 1838 1938 2038 | 0728 0828 … 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328

Morpeth, Bus Station arr 1758 1858 1958 2058 | 0748 0848 … 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348

Morpeth, Bus Station dep 1803 1903 … … | 0753 0853 … 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353

Gosforth, Regent Centre Metro 1826 1926 … … | 0816 0916 … 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416

Newcastle, Haymarket 1836 1936 … … | 0826 0926 … 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426

Saturdays - contd.

Berwick, Railway Station 1302 … 1502 … 1712 … 1912

Berwick, Golden Square 1307 … 1507 … 1717 … 1917

Scremerston, Memorial 1315 … 1515 … 1725 … 1925

Haggerston Castle 1321 … 1521 … 1731 … 1931

Beal, Filling Stn (for Holy Island) 1323 … 1523 … 1733 … 1933

Belford, Market Cross 1333 … 1533 … 1743 … 1943

Warenford 1341 … 1541 … 1751 … 1951

Alnwick, Bus Station arr 1359 … 1559 … 1809 … 2009

  Bamburgh, The Grove dep 1241 … 1448 … 1641 … 1858

  Seahouses, Memorial dep 1252 … 1459 … 1652 … 1909

  Alnwick, Bus Station (X18) arr 1357 … 1557 … 1757 … 2007 c Connecting bus on route X14

Alnwick, Bus Station dep 1404 1504 1604 1714 1814 1914 2014 from Morpeth.

Alnwick, Wagonway Road … … … … … … …  Schooldays only - calls at

Shilbottle, Farriers Arms 1415 1515 1615 1725 1825 1925 2025 Berwick Academy at 1520.

Felton, Gallery 45 1428 1528 1628 1738 1838 1938 2038  Not on schooldays.

Morpeth, Bus Station arr 1448 1548 1648 1758 1858 1958 2058

Morpeth, Bus Station dep 1453 1553 1653 1803 1903 … …

Gosforth, Regent Centre Metro 1516 1616 1716 1826 1926 … …

Newcastle, Haymarket 1526 1626 1726 1836 1936 … …

Operated by Arriva. North East Explorers can be used on this service.



From  9th November 2014 (consultation)

Newcastle - Berwick  via North Road Route  X15
Showing connections with buses on route X18 or 418 at Alnwick.

Buses from Newcastle run limited-stop to High Clifton, calling only at Gosforth (Ivy Road), Regent Centre Metro and Brunton Lane.

Sundays, Bank Holidays

Newcastle, Hmkt stand Q 0943 1143 1343 1543 1743 1943

Gosforth, Regent Centre Metro 0953 1153 1353 1553 1753 1953

Morpeth, Bus Station arr 1016 1216 1416 1616 1816 2016

Morpeth, Bus Station dep 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021

Felton, Gallery 45 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041

Shilbottle, Farriers Arms 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853 2053

Alnwick, Wagonway Road … … … … … …

Alnwick, Bus Station arr 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105

  Alnwick, Bus Station (X18) dep 1112 1312 1512 1712 … …

  Seahouses, Memorial arr 1210 1410 1610 1810 … …

  Bamburgh, The Grove arr 1221 1421 1621 1821 … …

Alnwick, Bus Station dep … … … … … …

Warenford … … … … … …

Belford, Market Cross 1236 1436 1636 1836 … …

Beal, Filling Stn (for Holy Island) 1246 1446 1646 … … …

Haggerston Castle 1248 1448 1648 … … …

Scremerston, Memorial 1254 1454 1654 … … …

Berwick, Golden Square 1302 1502 1702 … … …

Berwick, Railway Station 1307 1507 1707 … … …

Berwick, Railway Station … … 0912 1112 1312 1512

Berwick, Golden Square … … 0917 1117 1317 1517

Scremerston, Memorial … … 0925 1125 1325 1525

Haggerston Castle … … 0931 1131 1331 1531

Beal, Filling Stn (for Holy Island) … … 0933 1133 1333 1533

Belford, Market Cross … … 0943 1143 1343 1543

Warenford … … … … … …

Alnwick, Bus Station arr … … … … … …

  Bamburgh, The Grove dep … … 0958 1158 1358 1558

  Seahouses, Memorial dep … … 1009 1209 1409 1609

  Alnwick, Bus Station (X18) arr … … 1107 1307 1507 1707

Alnwick, Bus Station dep 0814 1014 1214 1414 1614 1814

Alnwick, Wagonway Road … … … … … …

Shilbottle, Farriers Arms 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825

Felton, Gallery 45 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838

Morpeth, Bus Station arr 0858 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858

Morpeth, Bus Station dep 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903

Gosforth, Regent Centre Metro 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926

Newcastle, Haymarket 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936

Operated by Arriva. North East Explorers can be used on this service.
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